
Metro East Titans Swimming LCM Times Report For 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022 
8/20/2025 6:05:19 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR LCM 33.82 638 Ashley Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 50 FR LCM 37.29 447 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 FR LCM 45.00 230 Inaya Bansal F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

4 50 FR LCM 46.62 169 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 FR LCM 47.31 145 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 FR LCM 52.75 7 Teagan Moszer F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 FR LCM 54.03 1 Taylor Russell F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 FR LCM 56.54 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FR LCM 28.94 776 Laine Curry F METS 8/5/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAAA 11-12

2 50 FR LCM 32.43 534 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 FR LCM 33.82 445 Greta Deist F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 50 FR LCM 27.47 808 Grace Oertle F METS 8/5/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAAA 13-14

2 50 FR LCM 29.03 720 Reilly Curry F METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AAA 13-14

3 50 FR LCM 31.26 547 Georgia Samet F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 50 FR LCM 32.22 478 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 50 FR LCM 30.99 493 Karis Chen F METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A 15-18

1 50 FR LCM 47.31 145 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 FR LCM 56.54 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FR LCM 27.47 808 Grace Oertle F METS 8/5/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAAA Open

2 50 FR LCM 28.94 776 Laine Curry F METS 8/5/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAAA Open

3 50 FR LCM 29.03 720 Reilly Curry F METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AAA Open

4 50 FR LCM 30.99 493 Karis Chen F METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A Open

5 50 FR LCM 31.26 547 Georgia Samet F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 A Open

6 50 FR LCM 32.22 478 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

7 50 FR LCM 32.43 534 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

8 50 FR LCM 33.82 638 Ashley Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA Open

8 50 FR LCM 33.82 445 Greta Deist F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 FR LCM 37.29 447 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open
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11 50 FR LCM 45.00 230 Inaya Bansal F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

12 50 FR LCM 46.62 169 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

13 50 FR LCM 47.31 145 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

14 50 FR LCM 52.75 7 Teagan Moszer F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

15 50 FR LCM 54.03 1 Taylor Russell F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

16 50 FR LCM 56.54 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 100 FR LCM 1:16.24 563 Ashley Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 100 FR LCM 1:20.91 439 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 FR LCM 1:43.92 125 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

4 100 FR LCM 1:48.06 71 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 100 FR LCM 2:04.95 1 Teagan Moszer F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

6 100 FR LCM 2:06.96 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

7 100 FR LCM 2:09.20 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FR LCM 1:03.16 764 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 100 FR LCM 1:11.61 472 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 FR LCM 1:14.81 376 Greta Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 FR LCM 1:16.72 415 Edyn Cohn F METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 100 FR LCM 1:03.02 663 Grace Oertle F METS 8/7/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA 13-14

2 100 FR LCM 1:03.27 687 Reilly Curry F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAA 13-14

3 100 FR LCM 1:05.51 565 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA 13-14

4 100 FR LCM 1:09.66 446 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 FR LCM 1:16.41 211 Michelle Pan F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 13-14

6 100 FR LCM 1:17.26 215 Dylan Cohn F METS 6/25/2022 2022 OZ CSP Tideriders 84th
Summer Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

1 100 FR LCM 1:08.47 413 Karis Chen F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 100 FR LCM 1:48.06 71 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 100 FR LCM 2:06.96 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FR LCM 1:03.02 663 Grace Oertle F METS 8/7/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 100 FR LCM 1:03.16 764 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

3 100 FR LCM 1:03.27 687 Reilly Curry F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

4 100 FR LCM 1:05.51 565 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open
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5 100 FR LCM 1:08.47 413 Karis Chen F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 FR LCM 1:09.66 446 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 FR LCM 1:11.61 472 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

8 100 FR LCM 1:14.81 376 Greta Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 FR LCM 1:16.24 563 Ashley Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA Open

10 100 FR LCM 1:16.41 211 Michelle Pan F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

11 100 FR LCM 1:16.72 415 Edyn Cohn F METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

12 100 FR LCM 1:17.26 215 Dylan Cohn F METS 6/25/2022 2022 OZ CSP Tideriders 84th
Summer Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

13 100 FR LCM 1:20.91 439 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

14 100 FR LCM 1:43.92 125 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

15 100 FR LCM 1:48.06 71 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

16 100 FR LCM 2:04.95 1 Teagan Moszer F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

17 100 FR LCM 2:06.96 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

18 100 FR LCM 2:09.20 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

1 200 FR LCM 2:48.30 506 Ashley Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 200 FR LCM 2:55.07 419 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 200 FR LCM 3:41.50 114 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/22/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 200 FR LCM 3:48.05 76 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

1 200 FR LCM 2:17.68 734 Laine Curry F METS 8/5/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 200 FR LCM 2:31.31 496 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 200 FR LCM 2:45.00 299 Greta Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 200 FR LCM 2:25.48 462 Georgia Samet F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 FR LCM 2:27.47 449 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 13-14

1 200 FR LCM 2:40.89 192 Karis Chen F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 200 FR LCM 3:48.05 76 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

1 200 FR LCM 2:17.68 734 Laine Curry F METS 8/5/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 FR LCM 2:25.48 462 Georgia Samet F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 FR LCM 2:27.47 449 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

4 200 FR LCM 2:31.31 496 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 FR LCM 2:40.89 192 Karis Chen F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

6 200 FR LCM 2:45.00 299 Greta Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open
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7 200 FR LCM 2:48.30 506 Ashley Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A Open

8 200 FR LCM 2:55.07 419 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

9 200 FR LCM 3:41.50 114 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/22/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

10 200 FR LCM 3:48.05 76 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

1 400 FR LCM 6:04.23 454 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

1 400 FR LCM 5:04.18 599 Laine Curry F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 400 FR LCM 5:32.17 385 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 400 FR LCM 4:57.16 540 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 400 FR LCM 5:10.97 420 Georgia Samet F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A 13-14

1 400 FR LCM 4:57.16 540 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

2 400 FR LCM 5:04.18 599 Laine Curry F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

3 400 FR LCM 5:10.97 420 Georgia Samet F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A Open

4 400 FR LCM 5:32.17 385 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

5 400 FR LCM 6:04.23 454 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

1 800 FR LCM 10:18.71 544 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA 13-14

1 800 FR LCM 10:18.71 544 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA Open

1 1500 FR
LCM

19:05.59 651 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/21/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA 13-14

1 1500 FR
LCM

19:05.59 651 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/21/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

1 50 BK LCM 42.78 472 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 50 BK LCM 54.48 164 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

3 50 BK LCM 54.88 152 Teagan Moszer F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 50 BK LCM 57.05 95 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 BK LCM 1:01.94 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 BK LCM 1:04.09 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BK LCM 32.78 823 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAAA 11-12

2 50 BK LCM 37.26 525 Greta Deist F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 50 BK LCM 39.81 380 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 BK LCM 42.58 326 Edyn Cohn F METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 50 BK LCM 32.20 1 Grace Oertle F METS 8/7/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BK LCM 32.89 1 Reilly Curry F METS 8/7/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch Slower than B 13-14
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1 50 BK LCM 57.05 95 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 BK LCM 1:04.09 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BK LCM 32.20 1 Grace Oertle F METS 8/7/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch Slower than B Open

2 50 BK LCM 32.78 823 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAAA Open

3 50 BK LCM 32.89 1 Reilly Curry F METS 8/7/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch Slower than B Open

4 50 BK LCM 37.26 525 Greta Deist F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

5 50 BK LCM 39.81 380 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

6 50 BK LCM 42.58 326 Edyn Cohn F METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B Open

7 50 BK LCM 42.78 472 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

8 50 BK LCM 54.48 164 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

9 50 BK LCM 54.88 152 Teagan Moszer F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

10 50 BK LCM 57.05 95 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

11 50 BK LCM 1:01.94 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

12 50 BK LCM 1:04.09 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 100 BK LCM 1:37.34 374 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 BK LCM 1:53.88 232 Inaya Bansal F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

3 100 BK LCM 1:57.08 184 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 100 BK LCM 1:57.55 177 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 100 BK LCM 2:11.52 25 Ava Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BK LCM 1:10.49 808 Laine Curry F METS 8/6/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAAA 11-12

2 100 BK LCM 1:21.36 487 Greta Deist F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 BK LCM 1:23.42 433 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 100 BK LCM 1:08.78 804 Reilly Curry F METS 8/6/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA 13-14

2 100 BK LCM 1:09.97 715 Grace Oertle F METS 8/6/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA 13-14

3 100 BK LCM 1:16.85 531 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 13-14

4 100 BK LCM 1:22.96 312 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 13-14

5 100 BK LCM 1:27.14 209 Michelle Pan F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 13-14

6 100 BK LCM 1:29.77 187 Dylan Cohn F METS 6/25/2022 2022 OZ CSP Tideriders 84th
Summer Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

1 100 BK LCM 1:57.55 177 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 8 & Under

2 100 BK LCM 2:11.52 25 Ava Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 BK LCM 1:08.78 804 Reilly Curry F METS 8/6/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA Open
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2 100 BK LCM 1:09.97 715 Grace Oertle F METS 8/6/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA Open

3 100 BK LCM 1:10.49 808 Laine Curry F METS 8/6/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAAA Open

4 100 BK LCM 1:16.85 531 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 BK LCM 1:21.36 487 Greta Deist F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

6 100 BK LCM 1:22.96 312 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 BK LCM 1:23.42 433 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 BK LCM 1:27.14 209 Michelle Pan F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

9 100 BK LCM 1:29.77 187 Dylan Cohn F METS 6/25/2022 2022 OZ CSP Tideriders 84th
Summer Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

10 100 BK LCM 1:37.34 374 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 BK LCM 1:53.88 232 Inaya Bansal F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

12 100 BK LCM 1:57.08 184 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

13 100 BK LCM 1:57.55 177 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

14 100 BK LCM 2:11.52 25 Ava Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 200 BK LCM 2:40.05 702 Laine Curry F METS 8/4/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

1 200 BK LCM 2:29.74 754 Reilly Curry F METS 8/4/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA 13-14

2 200 BK LCM 2:39.12 580 Grace Oertle F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 200 BK LCM 2:43.20 556 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 13-14

1 200 BK LCM 2:29.74 754 Reilly Curry F METS 8/4/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 BK LCM 2:39.12 580 Grace Oertle F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 BK LCM 2:40.05 702 Laine Curry F METS 8/4/2022 2022 IN Central Zone 14 & U Ch 2020-2024 AAA Open

4 200 BK LCM 2:43.20 556 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

1 50 BR LCM 44.26 637 Ashley Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 50 BR LCM 45.66 577 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 50 BR LCM 1:06.49 70 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

4 50 BR LCM 1:06.61 67 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 BR LCM 1:17.15 1 Inaya Bansal F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 BR LCM 1:19.58 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BR LCM 40.97 559 Laine Curry F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 50 BR LCM 44.50 389 Greta Deist F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 BR LCM 47.68 252 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 50 BR LCM 58.61 4 Edyn Cohn F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 11-12
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1 50 BR LCM 1:06.61 67 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 BR LCM 1:19.58 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BR LCM 40.97 559 Laine Curry F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

2 50 BR LCM 44.26 637 Ashley Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA Open

3 50 BR LCM 44.50 389 Greta Deist F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

4 50 BR LCM 45.66 577 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

5 50 BR LCM 47.68 252 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

6 50 BR LCM 58.61 4 Edyn Cohn F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

7 50 BR LCM 1:06.49 70 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

8 50 BR LCM 1:06.61 67 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

9 50 BR LCM 1:17.15 1 Inaya Bansal F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

10 50 BR LCM 1:19.58 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 100 BR LCM 1:37.34 632 Ashley Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 100 BR LCM 1:40.68 567 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 100 BR LCM 2:16.03 175 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

4 100 BR LCM 2:24.96 75 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 100 BR LCM 2:33.16 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

6 100 BR LCM 2:37.85 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BR LCM 1:31.00 509 Laine Curry F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 BR LCM 1:35.47 411 Greta Deist F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 BR LCM 1:42.58 268 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 100 BR LCM 1:23.08 616 Georgia Samet F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 BR LCM 1:39.58 225 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 100 BR LCM 1:21.69 592 Karis Chen F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

1 100 BR LCM 2:24.96 75 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 100 BR LCM 2:37.85 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 BR LCM 1:21.69 592 Karis Chen F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 BR LCM 1:23.08 616 Georgia Samet F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 BR LCM 1:31.00 509 Laine Curry F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

4 100 BR LCM 1:35.47 411 Greta Deist F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open
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5 100 BR LCM 1:37.34 632 Ashley Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA Open

6 100 BR LCM 1:39.58 225 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

7 100 BR LCM 1:40.68 567 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

8 100 BR LCM 1:42.58 268 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

9 100 BR LCM 2:16.03 175 Violet Shaffer F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

10 100 BR LCM 2:24.96 75 Hildi Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

11 100 BR LCM 2:33.16 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

12 100 BR LCM 2:37.85 1 Ava Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 200 BR LCM 3:14.52 429 Georgia Samet F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 200 BR LCM 3:00.07 555 Karis Chen F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

1 200 BR LCM 3:00.07 555 Karis Chen F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

2 200 BR LCM 3:14.52 429 Georgia Samet F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

1 50 FL LCM 40.41 472 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 50 FL LCM 1:01.63 1 Hildi Deist F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FL LCM 32.31 786 Laine Curry F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 50 FL LCM 37.42 388 Greta Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 FL LCM 38.46 332 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 50 FL LCM 40.74 303 Edyn Cohn F METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 50 FL LCM 1:01.63 1 Hildi Deist F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FL LCM 32.31 786 Laine Curry F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AAA Open

2 50 FL LCM 37.42 388 Greta Deist F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

3 50 FL LCM 38.46 332 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

4 50 FL LCM 40.41 472 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

5 50 FL LCM 40.74 303 Edyn Cohn F METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B Open

6 50 FL LCM 1:01.63 1 Hildi Deist F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

1 100 FL LCM 1:32.45 481 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 100 FL LCM 1:41.59 315 Ashley Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 FL LCM 2:25.69 1 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FL LCM 1:14.19 641 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 100 FL LCM 1:24.94 378 Greta Deist F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 FL LCM 1:25.17 373 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12
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1 100 FL LCM 1:11.63 618 Reilly Curry F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 100 FL LCM 1:15.81 454 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 100 FL LCM 2:25.69 1 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FL LCM 1:11.63 618 Reilly Curry F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

2 100 FL LCM 1:14.19 641 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 FL LCM 1:15.81 454 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

4 100 FL LCM 1:24.94 378 Greta Deist F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 FL LCM 1:25.17 373 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 FL LCM 1:32.45 481 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

7 100 FL LCM 1:41.59 315 Ashley Hong F METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 FL LCM 2:25.69 1 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

1 200 IM LCM 3:08.92 567 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 200 IM LCM 3:10.69 547 Ashley Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 200 IM LCM 4:45.43 7 Hildi Deist F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 200 IM LCM 2:45.64 716 Laine Curry F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 200 IM LCM 2:56.10 477 Greta Deist F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 200 IM LCM 2:57.78 456 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 200 IM LCM 2:40.15 556 Georgia Samet F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 200 IM LCM 2:42.75 566 Reilly Curry F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 13-14

1 200 IM LCM 4:45.43 7 Hildi Deist F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 200 IM LCM 2:40.15 556 Georgia Samet F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

2 200 IM LCM 2:42.75 566 Reilly Curry F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 IM LCM 2:45.64 716 Laine Curry F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 AA Open

4 200 IM LCM 2:56.10 477 Greta Deist F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 IM LCM 2:57.78 456 Morgan Mitton F METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 IM LCM 3:08.92 567 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

7 200 IM LCM 3:10.69 547 Ashley Hong F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A Open

8 200 IM LCM 4:45.43 7 Hildi Deist F METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 400 IM LCM 5:50.08 486 Georgia Samet F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 13-14

1 400 IM LCM 5:50.08 486 Georgia Samet F METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open
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1 200 FR-R
LCM

2:02.15 Karis Chen,
Georgia
Samet,
Karissa
Osborn,
Reilly Curry

F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Open

2 200 FR-R
LCM

2:15.98 Greta Deist,
Morgan
Mitton, Alex
Suhre, Laine
Curry

F METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Open

3 200 FR-R
LCM

2:34.39 Greta Deist,
Alex Suhre,
Hildi Deist,
Laine Curry

F METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Open

1 200 MED-R
LCM

2:13.51 Reilly Curry,
Karis Chen,
Georgia
Samet,
Grace
Oertle

F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Open

2 200 MED-R
LCM

2:17.20 Reilly Curry,
Karis Chen,
Georgia
Samet,
Karissa
Osborn

F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Open

3 200 MED-R
LCM

2:31.59 Laine Curry,
Greta Deist,
Alex Suhre,
Morgan
Mitton

F METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Open

4 200 MED-R
LCM

2:47.73 Laine Curry,
Alex Suhre,
Greta Deist,
Violet
Shaffer

F METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Open
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